
7. melléklet

2025. 2026. 2027.

A B C D E

1. -                             

2. -                             

3. -                             

4. -                             

5. -                             

6. ÖSSZES KÖTELEZETTSÉG -                            -                            -                            -                            

Doboz Nagyközség Önkormányzata adósságot keletkeztető ügyletekből és kezességvállalásokból 

fennálló kötelezettségei

Forintban!

Sor-

szám
MEGNEVEZÉS

Évek Összesen

(F=C+D+E)


